LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
› No Programming Required
›  10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• 4 × 10/100 BASE-T/TX electrical ports supporting PoE+
• 100 BASE-FX optical port
›  Electrical ports support Auto-Negotiation for 10 Mbps
or 100 Mbps, full duplex or half duplex data.

with Power over Ethernet (PoE+)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CNFE4+1SMSM2POE 5 Port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Self-managed Switch 1FX, with PoE+ on 4TX, 2 Fiber, Multimode 62.5/125µm, 16 dB, up to 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE4+1SMSS2POE 5 Port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Self-managed Switch 1FX, with PoE+ on 4TX, 2 Fiber, Single Mode 9/125µm, 16 dB, up to 48 km (30 mi)
CNFE4+1SMSM2POE/SC 5 Port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Self-managed Switch 1FX, with PoE+ on 4TX, 2 Fiber SC, Multimode 62.5/125µm, 16 dB, up to 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE4+1SMSS2POE/SC 5 Port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Self-managed Switch 1FX, with PoE+ on 4TX, 2 Fiber SC, Single Mode 9/125µm, 16 dB, up to 48 km (30 mi)
Options [2] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
Power Supply sold separately, available from ComNet: PS48VDC-5A
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1)
Note: This product requires a fiber installation with a minimum 30 dB connector return loss. The use of Super Polish Connectors is recommended.